EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT 2009 - 2014
Committee on Regional Development
Calendar of committee meetings for 2013
Week Day Timetable Venue Observations

Wednesday 23 January 9am.-12.30 p.m.

4 Wednesday 23 January 3 p.m. - 6.30 p.m. Brussels
Thursday 24 January 9am.-12.30 p.m.

g Tuesday 19 February 9am.-12.30 p.m. Brussels
Tuesday 19 February 3 p.m. - 6.30 p.m.
Monday 18 March 3 p.m. - 6.30 p.m.

12 Tuesday 19 March 9am.-12.30p.m. Brussels
Tuesday 19 March 3 p.m. - 6.30 p.m.

17 Monday 22 Apr%l 3 p.m. - 6.30 p.m. Brussels
Tuesday 23 April 9am.-12.30 p.m.
Wednesday 29 May 9am.-12.30 p.m.

22 Wednesday 29 May 3 p.m. - 6.30 p.m. Brussels
Thursday 30 May 9am.-12.30 p.m.
Wednesday 19 June 9 am.- 12.30 p.m.

25 Wednesday 19 June 3 p.m. - 6.30 p.m. Brussels
Thursday 20 June 9 am.- 12.30 p.m.
Wednesday 10 July 9 am.- 12.30 p.m.

28 Wednesday 10 July 3 p.m. - 6.30 p.m. Brussels
Thursday 11 July 9am.- 12.30 p.m.
Wednesday 18 September |9 a.m.- 12.30 p.m.

38 Wednesday 18 September (3 p.m. - 6.30 p.m. Brussels
Thursday 19 September |9 a.m.- 12.30 p.m.
Monday 7 October 3 p.m. - 6.30 p.m.

41 Tuesday 8 October 9am.-12.30 p.m. Brussels
Tuesday 8 October 3 p.m. - 6.30 p.m.
Wednesday 27 November (9 a.m.- 12.30 p.m.

48 Wednesday 27 November (3 p.m. - 6.30 p.m. Brussels
Thursday 28 November (9 a.m.- 12.30 p.m.

49 Thursday 5 December |9 am.- 12.30 p.m. Brussels

51 Tuesday 17 December |3 p.m. - 6.30 p.m. Brussels
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